
OCTOBER 3-6, 2022
DEPART USI

5 P.M.
6 P.M.
7 P.M.
8 P.M.
9 P.M.

Fall Festival
West Side Nut Club

DEPART FALL FESTIVAL
5:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
8:30 P.M.
9:30 P.M.
10 P.M.

USI campus pickup/drop off @
Rankin Lane (Rice Library) and Community Center



Fall Fest drop off/pick up @

Pennsylvania Street and South Lemcke Avenue
(South end of Mead Johnson pedestrian bridge)

Catch your 
FREE ride!




Must have

USI Student ID


