

Fall Festival

OCTOBER 3-6, 2022

DEPART USI	DEPART FALL FESTIVAL
5 P.M.	5:30 P.M.
6 P.M.	6:30 P.M.
7 P.M.	7:30 P.M.
8 P.M.	8:30 P.M.
9 P.M.	9:30 P.M.
	10 P M

USI campus pickup/drop off @ Rankin Lane (Rice Library) and Community Center

Fall Fest drop off/pick up @

Pennsylvania Street and South Lemcke Avenue (South end of Mead Johnson pedestrian bridge)

